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monogram brass kitchen

Kitchen Accessories

Air Gap
MB141CP Polished Chrome - E{:‘;isccsgd
MB141BN Brushed Nickel Y

r MB1410RB Oil Rubbed Bronze

MB141PN Polished Nickel

Basket Strainers
MB171CP Polished Chrome : ;r;g iugiggg’g?er
MB171BN Brushed Nickel
MB171SS Stainless Steel
MB1710RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
MB171PN Polished Nickel
MB171WH White
MB172WH White ® 3 1/2" drain diameter

) : m ABS plastic construction
o 'U/ MB172BS Biscuit
S 2 MB172BLK Black

D
MB1730RB Oil Rubbed Bronze u Brass construction

Disposal Flange
MB161WH White m Fits all InSinkErator and

. . Emerson models and most

MB161BS Biscuit other waste disposals

With stopper
Push in over existing flange
ABS plastic construction

N / MB161BLK Black

(
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monogram brass kitchen

Disposal Flanges
MB162CP

- : MB162BN

: (',!) MB162SS
b MB1620RB

MB162PN

MB162WH
MB162BS

MB163CP
MB163SS
MB1630RB

Faucet Hole Cover

MB131BN
MB131SS
MB1310RB
MB131WH
MB131BS
MB131BLK

Soap & Lotion Dispenser

. MB121CP
MB121BN

| MB1210RB

| MB121PN

Water Dispenser

MB111CP
MB111BN
MB1110RB

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Stainless Steel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
White

Biscuit

Polished Chrome
Stainless Steel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Brushed Nickel
Stainless Steel

QOil Rubbed Bronze
White

Biscuit

Black

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

m Fits all InSinkErator and
Emerson models and most
other waste disposals

m Brass construction

m Fits all InSinkErator and

Emerson models and most

other waste disposals
m Extended disposal flange with stopper
m Brass construction

m Diameter: 2"
m Stainless steel construction

Maximum Deck Thickness: 2"
Capacity: 12 fl oz

Plastic bottle and tube

Brass plug, nut and flange

Use with filtration units

m Brass construction

4 | monogrambrass.com
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Shower Accessories

Escutcheon Plates

Drain Grids

MB271CP
MB271BN
MB2710RB
MB271PN
MB271PB

MB272CP
MB272BN
MB2720RB
MB272PN
MB272PB

MB273BN
MB2730RB
MB273PN

MB601CP
MB601BN
MB6010RB
MB601PN
MB601PB

MB602CP
MB602BN
MB6020RB
MB602PN

MB603BN
MB6030ORB
MB603PN

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

QOil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Brushed Nickel
Qil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Qil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

m Sure grip
m 5/8"0.D.
m Steel construction

m Sure grip
m 1/2"IPS
m Steel construction

m Sure grip bell flange
m 5/8"0.D.
m Steel construction

monogram brass shower

Fits PROFLO® drains PF42800 & PF42803
Fits Plastic Oddities, Prier Brass, Richmond Foundry,

CP Industries and Rapid Fit™ drains

4"0O.D.

304 stainless steel

Snap-in style

Center to Center Screw Holes: 3 3/8"

Fits PROFLO® drains PF42867, PF42872, PF140NC,

PF101PNGC, PF42933, PF42942, PF42940 & PF42941

41/4" O.D.

304 stainless steel

4.1/4" O.D.

304 stainless steel

Fits Casper style drains

Prong to Prong: 2 7/8"

Fits PROFLO® drains PFAG00, PFPE00 & PF42925
Fits Plastic Oddities drains

Center to Center Screw Holes: 2 5/8"
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monogram brass shower

Drain Grids

MB604CP Polished Chrome m Fits PROFLO® drains PF42945, PFA2946, PF42943 & PF42944
: m 35/8"0D.

MB604BN Brushed Nickel m Center to Center Screw Holes: 2 7/8"

MB6040ORB QOil Rubbed Bronze m 304 stainless steel

MB604PN Polished Nickel

MB605CP Polished Chrome m Fits PROFLO® drains PF42945, PF42946, PF42943 & PF42944
. m 41/4"0D.

MB60SBN Brushed Nickel m Center to Center Screw Holes: 2 7/8"

MB6050RB QOil Rubbed Bronze m 304 stainless steel

MB605PN Polished Nickel

MB P i ® Snap-in style

606C Polished Chrome m Fits PROFLO® PFSB series shower floors
MB606BN Brushed Nickel w 41/2" OD.
MB6060RB Oil Rubbed Bronze m Prong to Prong: 3"
m 304 stainless steel

MB607CP Polished Chrome m Adjustable strainer height

. m 2"- 3" PVC connection
MB607BN Brushed Nickel m Square solid brass strainer
MB6070RB Qil Rubbed Bronze m PVC shower drain

8 | monogrambrass.com









Lavatory Accessories

Lavatory Drains

LLLilY

L]
-

W
A

MB301CP
MB301BN
MB3010RB
MB301PN
MB301PB

MB311CP
MB311BN
MB3110RB
MB311PN

MB312CP
MB312BN
MB3120RB

MB313CP
MB313BN
MB3130RB
MB313PN

MB314CP
MB314BN
MB3140RB

MB321CP
MB321BN
MB3210RB

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Qil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

monogram brass lavatory

Pop-up style

For lavatories with overflow holes
Fits 1 1/2" opening

11/4"0.D. x8"

Brass construction

Flat grid strainer

For lavatories less overflow holes
Fits 1 1/2" opening

11/4"0.D. x6"

Brass construction

Flat grid strainer with decorative dome cover
For lavatories less overflow holes

Fits 1 1/2" opening

11/4"0.D. x6"

Brass construction

Teardrop design

For lavatories with overflow holes
Fits 1 1/2" opening

11/4"0.D. x6"

Brass construction

Teardrop design

For lavatories less overflow holes
Fits 1 1/2" opening

11/4"0.D. x 6"

Brass construction

Lift & turn pull-out plug

For lavatories less overflow holes
Fits 1 1/2" opening

11/4"0.D. x7"

Brass construction

monogrambrass,com



monogram brass lavatory

Lavatory Drains
MB331CP Polished Crrome : Egrp I;Ztsot:{‘ees less overflow holes
MB331BN Brushed Nickel m Fits 1 1/2" opening
MB3310RB Oil Rubbed Bronze m 11/4"0D.x61/2"

m Brass construction

MB332CP Polished Chrome : Ec‘iro[giz?ofitey‘sewith overflow holes
| MB332BN Brushed Nickel m Fits 1 1/2" opening

MB3320RB Oil Rubbed Bronze m 11/4"0D.x6"
MB332PN Polished Nickel = Brass construction

|

X
MB333CP Polished Chrome : E(!rc[gii(t;ofitey‘se\ess overflow holes
MB333BN Brushed Nickel ® Fits 1 1/2" opening
MB3330RB Oil Rubbed Bronze m 11/4"0D.x6"
MB333PN Polished Nickel = Brass construction

Drain Extension Tube

MB341BN Brushed Nickel = 11/4°0D.x8'

) ® 17 gauge
MB3410RB Oil Rubbed Bronze ® Brass construction
MB341PN Polished Nickel ® Includes nut and washer

Lift Rod Extension

MB351NA m Fits pop-up lift rod or horizontal rod on pop-up assemblies
m Extends vertical depth of lift rod 6" or extends horizontal
length of ball rod 6"
m Brass construction

P-Traps
MB361CP Polished Chrome m 1 1/2" tube outlet x 1 1/4" slip joint inlet
) m 20 gauge
MB361BN Brushed Nickel m Brass construction

MB3610RB Qil Rubbed Bronze ® With stainless steel high box flange
MB361PN Polished Nickel

12 | monogrambrass.com



P-Traps

Stop Valves

MB362CP
MB362BN
MB3620RB
MB362PN
MB362PB

MB363CP
MB363BN

MB201BN
MB2010ORB
MB201PN
MB201PB

®

MB202CP
MB202BN
MB2020RB
MB202PN
MB202PB

®

MB203BN
MB2030RB
MB203PN
MB203PB

®

MB204CP
MB204BN
MB2040ORB
MB204PN
MB204PB

®

MB205CP
MB205BN

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Brushed Nickel
Qil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

monogram brass lavatory

m 1 1/4" tube outlet x 1 1/4" slip joint inlet
m 20 gauge

m Brass construction

m With stainless steel high box flange

m 1 1/4" tube inlet x 1 1/4" outlet
m 17 gauge

m Brass construction

m \With deep wall flange

= Multi-turn design

m Use for tollets and sinks

m 1/2"FIP x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

m Quarter-tum design

m Use for tollets and sinks

m Cross handle

m 1/2"FIP x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

= Multi-turn design

m Use for tollets and sinks

m 5/8"0.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

m Quarter-turn design

m Use for toilets and sinks

m Cross handle

m 5/8"O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

m Quarter-turn design

m Use for toilets and sinks

m Cross handle

m 5/8"0.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

monogrambrass.com



monogram brass lavatory

Stop Valves

MB206CP
MB206BN

&

MB207CP

w MB207BN
i |
. -

-

MB208CP
MB208BN
MB208ORB
MB208PN

&

MB211BN
MB2110RB
MB211PN

&

MB212CP
MB212BN
MB2120RB
MB212PB

Lavatory Supply Kit

MB231CP
MB231BN
MB2310RB

®

Lavatory Supply Tube

MB221CP
MB221BN
MB2210RB
MB221PN
MB221PB

®

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oll Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Qil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

m Quarter-turn design

m Use for toilets and sinks

m Square handle

m 5/8"O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

m Quarter-turn design

m Use for tollets and sinks

m Round handle

m 5/8"O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

m Angle stop

m Use for toilets and sinks

m 5/8" O.D. sure grip bell flange
m 1/2" sweat x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

Multi-turn design

Use for toilets and sinks

5/8" O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
Brass construction

m Quarter-tumn design

m Use for toilets and sinks

m Cross handle

m 5/8" O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp
m Brass construction

(2) /8" O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp angle stop

| ]
m (2) 3/8" x 20" bull nose rigid lavatory tube
m (2)5/8" O.D. sure grip bell flange

m 3/8" O.D. tube x 20" bull nose rigid lavatory tube

m Brass top
m Copper tube

14 | monogrambrass.com









monogram brass bath

Bath Accessories

Cable Drains

MB642CP Polished Chrome : Eg;;uggﬁgms 23" -2r
MB642BN Brushed Nickel ® PVC construction
MB6420RB Oil Rubbed Bronze ® Includes trim kit

&= 4
MB643CP Polished Chrome - Eg;;ug gggths - 22
MB643BN Brushed Nickel = ABS consiruction

ﬁ _—" MB6430RB Oil Rubbed Bronze ® Includes trim kit

Nt i . MB643PN Polished Nickel
MB644CP Polished Chrome . Eg;;ug gﬁgths -2
MB644BN Brushed Nickel # PVC construction

~ —" MB6440RB Oll Rubbed Bronze ® Includes trim kit

\‘-3,&3 . MB644PN Polished Nickel

Cover Plates
m One hole plate with screw

MB631CP Polished Chrome = Brase construstion
MB631BN Brushed Nickel

MB6310RB Oil Rubbed Bronze

MB631PN Polished Nickel

MB631PB Polished Brass

MB632CP Polished Chrome m Two hole plate with screws
MB632BN Brushed Nickel = Brass construction
MB6320RB Oil Rubbed Bronze

MB632PN Polished Nickel

MB632PB Polished Brass

monogrambrass.com | 17



monogram brass bath

Drains

MB612CP
MB612BN

MB612PN
MB612PB

MB633BN

MB633PN
MB633PB

Drain Conversion Kits

MB621CP
MB621BN

MB621PN

MB622CP
MB622BN

MB622PN

MB6120RB

MB6330RB

MB6210RB

MB6220RB

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Lift & turn style
Fits 1 1/4" & 1 1/2" drains
Brass body and plastic bushing

Trip lever design
Trip plate with handle and brass screws
Brass construction

Trip waste shoe strainer
Brass trip plate with handle
Brass drain body

Stainless steel strainer
Plastic bushing

Rapid Fit™ style tub stopper
Two to one hole converter bracket
Brass one hole plate and drain body

18 | monogrambrass.com









Toilet Accessories

Supply Kits

5

MB213BN
MB2130RB

MB251CP
MB251BN
MB2510RB
MB251PN

MB254CP
MB254BN
MB2540RB
MB254PN

MB241CP
MB241BN
MB2410RB
MB241PN
MB241PB

MB242CP
MB242BN
MB2420RB
MB242PN
MB242PB

Brushed Nickel
QOil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Polished Brass

For tollets & sinks
5/8" O.D. bell flange

monogram brass toilets

1/2" sweat x 3/8" O.D. comp straight stop

Metal construction

5/8" O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp angle stop
3/8" x 20" flat head rigid toilet tube
5/8" O.D. sure grip bell flange

5/8" O.D. comp x 3/8" O.D. comp angle stop

3/8" x 12" flexible riser

5/8" O.D. sure grip bell flange

3/8" O.D. tube x 12" flat head rigid toilet tube

Plastic top
Copper tube

3/8" O.D. tube x 20" flat head rigid toilet tube

Plastic top
Copper tube

monogrambrass.com | 21



monogram brass toilets

Cover Tube

Trip Levers

iy

MB261CP
MB261BN
MB2610RB

MB4010RB

MB402BN
MB402PN

MB422BN
MB4220RB

MB423CP
MB423BN
MB4230RB
MB423PN

MB424CP
MB424BN
MB4240RB

MB425CP
MB425BN
MB4250RB
MB425PN

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Qil Rubbed Bronze

Oil Rubbed Bronze

Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oll Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

3/4" O.D. sure grip bell flange

Cover tube fits over 5/8" O.D. copper pipe
11/16" O.D. x 8 1/2" cover tube

Steel construction

Fits most conventional toilets
Brass arm with zinc handle and nut

Fits most conventional toilets
Brass arm with zinc handle and nut

Side mount
Fits PROFLO® High Efficiency Toilets PF9400 series
Brass arm, zinc handle and plastic nut

Fits Mirabelle® Bradenton®toilets
Fits most front mount conventional toilets
Brass arm, zinc handle and plastic nut

Fits Mirabelle® Provincetown® toilets
Fits most front mount conventional toilets
Brass arm, zinc handle and plastic nut

Fits most front mount conventional toilets including
Mirabelle® Amberley®, Boca Raton® and Key West® toilets
Brass construction
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Trip Levers

MB426CP
MB426BN
MB4260RB

MB427CP
MB427BN
MB4270RB
MB427PN

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel

Fits Mirabelle® Sarasota™ toilets
Side mount
Brass arm, zinc handle and plasic nut

Fits Mirabelle® Key Largo™ toilets
Fits most front mount conventional toilets
Brass arm, zinc handle and plastic nut
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Warranty information can be found at monogrambrass.com.

NOTE: Due to continuous improvement, literature is subject
to change without notice. Visit ferguson.com/content/
ferguson-brands/product-catalogs for the most up-to-date copy.
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